जनसता

13 मार्च, 2024 7 5

Government of Punjab
Department of Science, Technology & Environment, Punjab
E-mail : pb62005@vahoo.com Website : www.pbiilabs.com

RECRUITMENT NOTICE Government of Punjab invites applications for the follo Biotechnology Iocubator (PBTI) purely on contractual ba-years extendable as per requirement of PBTI.

Name of the Post	No. of Posts	Pay Matrix Level & Initial Pay
Chief Executive Officer		Level 31 Rs.1,48,800- per month

benitting the application: 15.04.2024 vertisement is available on website www.pbtijabs.com m is this regard shall be uploaded on the website.

Rabul Tiwari, IAS cretary to Govt, of Punjab octaology & Environment

12.03.2026 26

पजाब सरकार

विज्ञान, प्रौद्योगिकी एवं पर्यावरण विभाग, पंजाब

E-mail: pbti2005@yahoo.com Website: www.pbtilabs.com भर्ती सचना

पंजाब सरकार पंजाब बायोटेक्नोलॉजी, इनक्यूबेटर (पीबीटीआई) में निम्नलिखित पद के लिए पूरी तरह से अनुबंध के आधार पर 5 साल की अवधि के लिए आवेदन आमंत्रित करती है, जिसे पीबीटीआई की आवश्यकता के अनुसार बढ़ाया जा सकता है।

पद का नाम	पदों की सं	वेतन मैट्रिक्स स्तर और प्रारंभिक वेतन
मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी	एक (1)	लेवल 31
200		रु: 1,48,800/- प्रति माह

वदन जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 15.04.2024 विस्तृत विज्ञापन वेबसाइट www.pbtilabs.com पर उपलब्ध है

इस संबंध में कोई भी शुद्धिपत्र वेबसाइट पर अपलोड किया जाएगा। राहल तिवारी, आईएएस

सचिवं पंजाब सरकार NA/12/22731/2023/33446 विज्ञान प्रौद्योगिकी, एवं पर्यावरण विभाग

The Tribune 12.03.2024

GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB Department of Science, Technology &

Environment, Puniab

E-mail: pbti2005@yahoo.com Website : www.pbtilabs.com

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

Government of Punjab invites applications for the following post at Punjab Biotechnology Incubator (PBTI) purely on contractual basis, for a period of 5 years extendable as per requirement of PBTI:

Name of the Post	No. of Posts Pay Mosely United States		
Chief Executive Officer	No. of Posts	Pay Matrix Level & Initial Pay	
	One (01)		
		Rs. 1,48,800/- per month	

The detailed advertisement is available on website www.pbtllabs.com Any corrigendum in this regard shall be uploaded on the website

Rahul Tiwari, IAS

Secretary to Govt. of Punjab
DPR/Pb/33446 Department of Science, Technology & Environment.

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ

भग घारी. 12:03-2024

ਵਿਗਿਆਨ, ਤਕਨੀਕ ਤੇ ਚੌਗਿਰਦਾ ਵਿਭਾਗ, ਪੰਜਾਬ

ਈ-ਮੇਲ : pbti2005@yahoo.com, ਵੇੱਬਸਾਈਟ : www.pbtilabs.com

ਭਰਤੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵਲੋਂ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਬਾਇਓਟੈਕਨਾਲੌਜੀ ਇਨਕਿਊਬੇਟਰ (ਪੀ. ਬੀ. ਟੀ. ਆਈ.) 'ਚ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੇ ਅਹੁਦੇ ਲਈ ਪੂਰੀ ਤਰ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਾਂਟ੍ਰੈਕਟ ਆਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ 5 ਸਾਲ ਦੀ ਮਿਆਦ ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਪੀ. ਬੀ. ਟੀ. ਆਈ. ਦੀ ਲੋੜ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਵਧਾਇਆ ਜਾ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ, ਲਈ ਅਰਜ਼ੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਸੱਦਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ :

ਅਹੁਦਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ ਪੇਅ ਮੈਟ੍ਰਿਕਸ ਲੈਵਲ ਤੇ ਸ਼ੁਰੂਆਤੀ ਤਨਖਾਹ ਇਕ (01) ਲੈਵਲ 31

1,48,800 ਰੁਪਏ ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਮਹੀਨਾ ਅਰਜ਼ੀਆਂ ਭੇਜਣ ਦੀ ਅੰਤਿਮ ਮਿਤੀ : 15.04.2024

ਵਿਸਤ੍ਰਿਤ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.pbtilabs.com 'ਤੇ ਮੁਹੱਈਆ ਹੈ।

ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਕੋਰੀਜੇਡਮ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ 'ਤੇ ਅਪਲੋਡ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ

ਪ੍ਰਸ਼ਾਸਕੀ-ਕਮ-ਵਿੱਤ ਤੇ ਲੇਖਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀ (ਆਫ.) ਪੰਜਾਬ ਬਾਇਓਟੈਕਨਾਲੋਜੀ ਇਨਕਿਉਬੇਟਰ

(ਡੀ. ਐੱਸ. ਟੀ. ਈ., ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ)

ਨਾਲੇਜ ਸਿਟੀ, ਸੈਕਟਰ-81 ਐੱਸ ਦੇ.ਐੱਸ. ਨਗਰ (ਮੋਹਾਲੀ)-140306, ਪੰਜਾਬ DPR/NA/12/22731/2023/33446

ਰਾਹਲ ਤਿਵਾੜੀ, ਆਈ, ਏ. ਐੱਸ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ

ਵਿਗਿਆਨ, ਤਕਨੀਕ ਤੇ ਚੌਗਿਰਦਾ ਵਿਭਾਗ

Hindustan Times 12.03-2024

Government of Punjab

Department of Science, Technology & Environment, Punjab

E-mail: phti2005@yahoo.com, Website: www.phtilabs.com

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

Government of Punjab invites applications for the following post at Punjab Biotechnology Incubator (PBTI) purely on contractual basis, for a period of 5 years extendable as per requirement of PBTI:

Name of the Post	No. of Posts	Pay Matrix Level & Initial Pay
Chief Executive Officer	One (01)	Level 31
	黎德州北京	Rs. 1,48,800/- per month

Last date for submitting the application: 15.04.2024

The detailed advertisement is available on website www.pbtilabs.com

Any corrigendum in this regard shall be uploaded on the website,

Rahul Tiwari, IAS

Secretary to Govt. of Punjab Department of Science, Technology & Environment 33446

Times of India 12.03.2024

Government of Punjab

Department of Science, Technology & Environment, Punjab E-mail : pbti2005@yahoo.com Website ; www.pbtilabs.com

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

Government of Punjab invites applications for the following post at Punjab Biotechnology incubator (PBTI) purely on contractual basis, for a period of 5 years extendable as per requirement of PBTI:

Name of the Post No. of Pay Matrix Level & Posts Initial Pay Chief Executive Officer One (01) Level 31 Rs. 1,48,800/- per month

Last date for submitting the application: 15.04.2024

The detailed advertisement is available on website: www.pbtllabs.com Any corrigendum in this regard shall be uploaded on the website.

Rahul Tiwari, IAS

Secretary to Govt. of Punjab Department of Science, Technology & Environment

Indian Extras 12.03.2024.

Government of Punjab

Department of Science, Technology & Environment, Punjab E-mail: pbti2005@yahoo.com Website: www.pbtilabs.com

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

Government of Punjab invites applications for the following post at Punjab Biotechnology Incubator (PBTI) purely on contractual basis, for a period of 5 years extendable as per requirement of PBTI:

Name of the Post No. of Posts Pay Matrix Level & Initial Pay Chief Executive Officer | One (01) Level 31 Rs.1,48,800/- per month

Last date for submitting the application: 15.04.2024 The detailed advertisement is available on website www.pbtilabs.com Any corrigendum in this regard shall be uploaded on the website.

> Rahul Tiwari, IAS Secretary to Govt. of Punjab Department of Science, Technology & Environment